
 

 

 

 

Certificate in Accounting and Finance (CAF) 

Examination Program – Autumn 2025 
 

 

Day Date Group Paper ID Subject 

Monday 01 Sep 2025 B CAF-5 Financial Accounting and Reporting-II 

Tuesday 02 Sep 2025 A CAF-4 Business Law 

Wednesday 03 Sep 2025 B CAF-6 Managerial and Financial Analysis 

Thursday 04 Sep 2025 A CAF-3 Cost and Management Accounting 

Friday 05 Sep 2025 B CAF-7 Company Law 

Saturday 06 Sep 2025 A CAF-2 Tax Practices 

Monday 08 Sep 2025 B CAF-8 Audit and Assurance 

Tuesday 09 Sep 2025 A CAF-1 Financial Accounting and Reporting-I 

Wednesday 10 Sep 2025 - - *Paper originally scheduled on Eid 
Milad-un-Nabi. 

 

*As Eid Milad-un-Nabi (12 Rabi-ul-Awal) is subject to sighting of the moon, the paper that coincides 
with it will be held on Wednesday 10 September 2025. 
  
  
Notes:  
  

1. Exam will commence at 9:00 am. 
2. Total Exam duration is 3 hours and 15 minutes including 15 minutes reading time. 
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Executive Director Examinations 
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